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Chroma(APHA)
Total Amine

:Colorless Liquid

:99.5%Min

:0.2%Max

:0.10%Max

:20Max

:50Max

Water Content

:solvent

ANALYTICAL DATA
Appearance
Purity
GBL

Chemical Structure

Molecular Weight
Molecular Formula

Storage

:113.158
:C6H11NO

:URK-V588_220907

:N-Ethyl-2-Pyrrolidone, NEP

PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Cat.No.
CAS No.
Batch No.
Chemical Name

:URK-V2431

:1418274-28-8
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Certificate Of Analysis

Product Name :N-Ethyl-2-Pyrrolidone
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